

POS. No.	Ref.No.	Description	POS. No.	Ref.No.	Description
1	185999	SCREW ST4.2x16/ C51421620R	48	186096	WASHER/8x16x1/ C40000D21R
2	186131	REAR COVER/ H93100700R	49	186162	WASHER/8x16x1.6/ C40002C21R
3	186132	SCREW ST4.2x10/ C51421021R	50	185989	RIVET 8x11/ C11081121R
4	185999	SCREW ST4.2x16/ C51421620R	51	186098	RIGHT HANDLE/ H98100C00R
5	186134	BRUSH HOLDER DEPRESSOR/ G52000400R	52	186163	CORD ANCHORAGE/ H00000100R
6	186135	BRUSH HOLDER/ G53000500R	53	185999	SCREW ST4.2x16/ C51421620R
7	186136	CARBON BRUSH/ G47128039R	54	186101	SOFT LEATHER/ H96200400R
8	186137	CARBON BRUSH PIECE/ G52000500R	55	186165	CORD SLEEVE/ H00200300R
9	186138	AUXILIARY HANDLE/ H9A100400R	56	186166	CAPACITANCE/ G61330900R
10	186139	MOTOR HOUSING/ H91100A08R	57	186167	SWITCH/ G12400100R
11	185947	ROUND-HEADED SCREW M5x16	58	186103	CROSS PAN HEAD SCREW M5X25
12	186036	SPRING WASHER/ C41051320R	59	186104	LEFT HANDLE/ H97100C00R
13	185948	FLAT WASHER 5/ C43050120R	60	185999	SCREW ST4.2x16/ C51421620R
14	186140	LUG/ G37000401R	61	186168	LOCKING LEVER/ I9C000221R
15	186141	STATOR/ GP9100320R	62	186002	HEX HEAD SCREW/M8x15/ C73081520R
16	186081	SCREW/ST4.2x72/ C51427221R	63	186169	POWER CORD/ G22000100R
17	186142	WIND SHIELD/ H92100A00R	64	186107	NEEDLE BEARING/ E22101000R
18	186143	BEARING SLEEVE/ H0100300R	65	186005	CIRCLIP/ C04122020R/TK 40/55/63
19	186084	BEARING 609-2Z/ E12060900R	66	186170	GEAR/ /K92000312R
20	186144	ROTOR/ GP9200320R/TK75	67	186109	HALF CIRCLE KEY 4x5x13/ C81401320R
21	186086	BEARING 6002-CW/ E18600200R	68	186171	OUTPUT SPINDLE/ J91000H11R
22	186145	FRAME/ M91000A32R	69	186009	CIRCLIP/ C02351020R
23	185958	SMALL SQUARE LUMP/ C400007210	70	186112	BEARING 6003-CW/ E18600300R
24	186146	SPRING/ Z00000420R	71	186172	FRONT COVER/ M93000810R
25	186147	SELF-LOCKING PIECE/ I95000522R	72	186114	CROSS SUNK SCREW M5x12/ C62051220R
26	186148	SELF-LOCKING BUTTON/ H9H100100R	73	186173	MOVING STAY/ I97000322R
27	186149	WOOL RING/ D34000100R	74	186116	SQUARE NECK SCREW M8x20/ C71082020R
28	186150	FIXED COVER/ M92000932R	75	186174	RIVING KNIFE/ I96000722R
29	186044	SQUAR NECK SCREW/M8x26/ C70000L20R	76	186118	CROSS PAN HEAD SCREW/M5x14
30	186151	CUTTING ANGLE FRAME/ I93000P22R	77	186175	CONNECTING-ROD/I98000322R
31	185966	CIRCLIP/ C04081020R	78	186176	RIVET 2x7/ C13020721R
32	186152	CUTTING ANGLE SUPPORT/ M94000132R	79	186177	PLASTIC RING/ H9J100100R
33	185968	WASHER/8x17x1.5/ C43081521R	80	186178	OFFSETTING SPRING/ Z01000J10R
34	186153	SPRING/ Z00000520R	81	186123	CROSS PAN HEAD SCREW M2.5x7
35	186154	SPANNER/ F20100100R	82	186179	MOVABLE GUARD/ M96000E32R
36	185971	CIRCLIP/ C01122020R	83	186180	MOVABLE GUARD SPANNER/ H9C100500R
37	185972	SPECIAL NUT M8/ C30000122R	84	186126	WASHER 6x14x1.5/ C44061520R
38	186155	PARALLEL GUIDE SCREW/ H9D100200R	85	186127	FLAT HEADED SCREW M5x10/ C62051020R
39	185974	RIVET 8x20/ C11082021R	86	186128	CIRCLIP/ C04422020R
40	186156	CYLINDRICAL PIN 12x8x49/ C20000811R	87	186181	LOWER FLANGE/ Z10000J20R
41	185976	FLAT-HEADED SCREW M5x12/ C62051220R	88	186182	SAW BLADE/ F10100401R
42	185983	ROUND-HEADED SCREW M5x16	89	186183	UPPER FLANGE/ Z11000S20R
43	186157	WASHER/5x14x1/ C44050120R	90	186184	WASHER/8x24x2/ C44080221R
44	186158	FIXED LUMP/ /H9F100100R	91	186023	HEXAGONAL SCREW /M8x18/ C73081820R
45	186159	BASE PLATE/ I91000901R	92	186185	SPANNER/ F20400100R
46	186160	FLAT HEADED SCEW M5x10/ C62051020R	93	186186	GUIDE/ I99000300R
47	186161	DEPTH SCALE/ I92000B22R	93	186025	GUIDE/ I990003400

